
Wyoming Swimming Times Report For 4/7/2025 - 1/25/2026
Time Standard Selected: Slower than B1/26/2026 2:34:22 AM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FR SCY 24.97 723 Milan Monterastel
li

F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AAA 13-14

2 50 FR SCY 24.99 722 Indi Olivieri F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AAA 13-14

3 50 FR SCY 26.17 670 Kloe Fjell F SST 12/6/2025 2025 WY GST Candy Cane Meet AA 13-14

4 50 FR SCY 26.41 593 Luci Pfisterer F RSC 5/3/2025 2025 WY Karl Klassic Pentathlon AA 13-14

5 50 FR SCY 26.45 589 Charlie Boylen F KSC 12/6/2025 2025 WY RSC Reindeer Dash AA 13-14

1 100 FR SCY 54.59 695 Indi Olivieri F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AAA 13-14

2 100 FR SCY 56.69 599 Adalyn Delay F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA 13-14

3 100 FR SCY 57.80 550 Charlie Boylen F KSC 12/6/2025 2025 WY RSC Reindeer Dash AA 13-14

4 100 FR SCY 58.25 531 Stella Courtney F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA 13-14

5 100 FR SCY 58.30 528 Danica Lamb F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

A 13-14

1 200 FR SCY 2:02.39 572 Dalia Leoni F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA 13-14

2 200 FR SCY 2:05.66 501 Luci Pfisterer F RSC 5/3/2025 2025 WY Karl Klassic Pentathlon AA 13-14

3 200 FR SCY 2:06.95 474 Danica Lamb F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

A 13-14

4 200 FR SCY 2:07.07 472 Adalyn Delay F CCA 1/17/2026 2026 CO CUDA Classic A 13-14

5 200 FR SCY 2:13.03 357 Payton Scherr F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

BB 13-14

1 500 FR SCY 5:36.19 469 Dalia Leoni F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA 13-14

2 500 FR SCY 5:52.36 387 Cameryn Willmarth F CCA 1/10/2026 2026 CO NJ Narwhal Invitational A 13-14

3 500 FR SCY 5:54.50 372 Abigail Baker F JHSR 12/12/2025 2025 WY SCST Polar Bear Plunge BB 13-14

4 500 FR SCY 5:59.23 305 Emily Mai F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

BB 13-14
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5 500 FR SCY 6:01.70 290 Tea Telfer F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

BB 13-14

1 1000 FR SCY 12:12.45 400 Cameryn Willmarth F CCA 1/9/2026 2026 CO NJ Narwhal Invitational BB 13-14

2 1000 FR SCY 12:25.33 330 Dalia Leoni F JHSR 12/13/2025 2025 WY SCST Polar Bear Plunge BB 13-14

3 1000 FR SCY 13:12.72 198 Elaina Loveland F LSC 12/5/2025 2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash B 13-14

4 1000 FR SCY 13:15.95 190 Leela Keller F LSC 12/5/2025 2025 WY CCA Reindeer Dash B 13-14

5 1000 FR SCY 13:17.22 187 Tea Telfer F SCST 12/13/2025 2025 WY SCST Polar Bear Plunge B 13-14

1 1650 FR SCY 20:51.87 361 Cameryn Willmarth F CCA 12/12/2025 2025 CO Bill Spahn Mid-Season
Finale

BB 13-14

2 1650 FR SCY 21:51.31 224 Leela Keller F LSC 11/14/2025 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet BB 13-14

3 1650 FR SCY 22:06.16 202 Elliotte Coughanour F RSC 12/5/2025 2025 WY RSC Reindeer Dash B 13-14

4 1650 FR SCY 22:10.16 196 Sissa Hovander F RSC 12/5/2025 2025 WY RSC Reindeer Dash B 13-14

5 1650 FR SCY 22:14.00 190 Elaina Loveland F LSC 11/14/2025 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet B 13-14

1 50 BK SCY 29.58 1 Milan Monterastel
li

F BSC 12/7/2025 2025 WY GST Candy Cane Meet AA 13-14

2 50 BK SCY 31.09 1 Luci Pfisterer F RSC 5/3/2025 2025 WY Karl Klassic Pentathlon A 13-14

3 50 BK SCY 31.26 1 Elliotte Coughanour F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

BB 13-14

4 50 BK SCY 31.51 1 Harper Daluge F JHSR 11/14/2025 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole BB 13-14

5 50 BK SCY 31.73 1 Kloe Fjell F SST 12/21/2025 2025 MT Arena BAC Holiday Invite BB 13-14

1 100 BK SCY 1:05.25 510 Adalyn Delay F CCA 1/18/2026 2026 CO CUDA Classic A 13-14

2 100 BK SCY 1:06.38 470 Indi Olivieri F JHSR 11/16/2025 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole BB 13-14

3 100 BK SCY 1:07.03 447 Danica Lamb F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

BB 13-14

4 100 BK SCY 1:08.71 445 Charlie Boylen F KSC 6/1/2025 2025 WY LSC June Open BB 13-14

5 100 BK SCY 1:09.26 371 Elliotte Coughanour F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

BB 13-14

1 200 BK SCY 2:18.81 565 Adalyn Delay F CCA 1/17/2026 2026 CO CUDA Classic A 13-14

2 200 BK SCY 2:22.92 498 Indi Olivieri F JHSR 11/15/2025 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole BB 13-14

3 200 BK SCY 2:30.04 389 Danica Lamb F CASC 1/11/2026 2026 WY CASC Arctic Open BB 13-14

4 200 BK SCY 2:30.80 423 Charlie Boylen F KSC 5/31/2025 2025 WY LSC June Open BB 13-14

5 200 BK SCY 2:33.04 390 Cameryn Willmarth F CCA 1/17/2026 2026 CO CUDA Classic BB 13-14

1 50 BR SCY 30.17 1 Milan Monterastel
li

F BSC 1/11/2026 2026 WY CASC Arctic Open AAAA 13-14
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2 50 BR SCY 32.31 1 Abigail Baker F JHSR 1/16/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AAA 13-14

3 50 BR SCY 32.94 1 Charlie Boylen F KSC 12/6/2025 2025 WY RSC Reindeer Dash AAA 13-14

4 50 BR SCY 33.80 1 Adalyn Delay F CCA 1/10/2026 2026 CO NJ Narwhal Invitational AA 13-14

5 50 BR SCY 34.34 1 Indi Olivieri F JHSR 11/15/2025 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole AA 13-14

1 100 BR SCY 1:04.33 852 Milan Monterastel
li

F UN 10/24/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A Girls Absaraka
Conference Meet

2026 Futures (LCM) 13-14

2 100 BR SCY 1:07.43 748 Adalyn Delay F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AAA 13-14

3 100 BR SCY 1:11.47 617 Charlie Boylen F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AA 13-14

4 100 BR SCY 1:12.45 622 Abigail Baker F JHSR 1/17/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AA 13-14

5 100 BR SCY 1:13.68 549 Stella Courtney F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

A 13-14

1 200 BR SCY 2:31.50 658 Milan Monterastel
li

F BSC 12/6/2025 2025 WY GST Candy Cane Meet AA 13-14

2 200 BR SCY 2:34.74 612 Adalyn Delay F CCA 1/18/2026 2026 CO CUDA Classic AA 13-14

3 200 BR SCY 2:35.46 633 Abigail Baker F JHSR 1/18/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

AA 13-14

4 200 BR SCY 2:43.88 518 Adelaide Gough F CCA 1/10/2026 2026 CO NJ Narwhal Invitational BB 13-14

5 200 BR SCY 2:47.77 467 Charlie Boylen F KSC 5/31/2025 2025 WY LSC June Open BB 13-14

1 50 FL SCY 28.27 1 Milan Monterastel
li

F BSC 12/7/2025 2025 WY GST Candy Cane Meet AA 13-14

2 50 FL SCY 28.58 1 Kloe Fjell F SST 12/7/2025 2025 WY GST Candy Cane Meet AA 13-14

3 50 FL SCY 29.32 1 Indi Olivieri F JHSR 11/16/2025 2025 WY JHSR Fall in the Hole AA 13-14

4 50 FL SCY 30.01 1 Maddi Landers F SCST 11/2/2025 2025 WY LAN Spook Splash A 13-14

5 50 FL SCY 31.12 1 Charlie Boylen F KSC 6/1/2025 2025 WY LSC June Open BB 13-14

1 100 FL SCY 1:03.91 559 Milan Monterastel
li

F BSC 1/11/2026 2026 WY CASC Arctic Open A 13-14

2 100 FL SCY 1:05.20 514 Adalyn Delay F UN 10/24/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A East Girls
Conference meet

A 13-14

3 100 FL SCY 1:08.01 467 Kloe Fjell F SST 12/6/2025 2025 WY GST Candy Cane Meet BB 13-14

4 100 FL SCY 1:09.91 359 Charlee White F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

BB 13-14

Page 3 of 4



Wyoming Swimming Times Report For 4/7/2025 - 1/25/2026
Time Standard Selected: Slower than B1/26/2026 2:34:22 AM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

5 100 FL SCY 1:10.03 356 Kathrine Erickson F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

BB 13-14

1 200 FL SCY 2:49.00 228 Abigail Baker F JHSR 10/3/2025 2025 WY RST IMX Fall Breakout B 13-14

2 200 FL SCY 2:53.15 133 Lyberti Larsen F RST 10/3/2025 2025 WY RST IMX Fall Breakout Slower than B 13-14

1 200 IM SCY 2:13.67 676 Adalyn Delay F UN 11/6/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

AAA 13-14

2 200 IM SCY 2:15.65 639 Milan Monterastel
li

F UN 10/24/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A Girls Absaraka
Conference Meet

AA 13-14

3 200 IM SCY 2:22.76 514 Charlie Boylen F UN 11/7/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 3A  Girls
Swimming and Diving
Championships

A 13-14

4 200 IM SCY 2:24.66 482 Stella Courtney F UN 10/24/2025 2025 WY WHSAA 4A East Girls
Conference meet

A 13-14

5 200 IM SCY 2:25.81 514 Abigail Baker F JHSR 1/16/2026 2026 PN VAST 49th Annual
Washington Open

A 13-14

1 400 IM SCY 5:15.24 420 Adalyn Delay F CCA 12/12/2025 2025 CO Bill Spahn Mid-Season
Finale

BB 13-14

2 400 IM SCY 5:24.78 353 Charlie Boylen F KSC 12/6/2025 2025 WY RSC Reindeer Dash BB 13-14

3 400 IM SCY 5:42.31 283 Harper Daluge F JHSR 12/13/2025 2025 WY SCST Polar Bear Plunge B 13-14

4 400 IM SCY 5:46.00 260 Abigail Baker F JHSR 10/4/2025 2025 WY RST IMX Fall Breakout B 13-14

5 400 IM SCY 5:48.10 207 Addison Hennebry F LSC 11/14/2025 2025 WY LSC Fall Harvest Meet B 13-14
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